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Games Day & Date 

l. 

2. 

3. 

10. 

ll. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

Sat., March 31 

Sat., April 14 

Sat., April 21 

Sat., April 28 

Sat., May 5 
Wed., May 9 

Sat., May 12 

Sat., May 19 

Sat., May 26 

Sat., June 2 

Wed., June 6 

Sat., June 9 

Wed., June 13 

Sat., June 16 
Wed., June 20 

Sat., June 23 

Wed., June 27 

Sat., June 30 

Wed., July 4 

Sat., July 7 

Wed., July 11 
Sat., July 14 

Wed., July 18 

Sat., July 21 

Wed., July 25 

Sun., July 29 

Wed., August l 

sat., August 4 

Wed., August 8 

Sat., August 11] 

Opponent 

vs Portland 

vs Edmonton 

at San Diego 

vs Los Angeles 

vs Vancouver 
at Detroit 

at Seattle 

vs Seattle 
at Edmonton 

vs Memphis 

at Minnesota 

vs Toronto 

at Tampa Bay 

at Ft. Lauderdale 

at Portland 

vs Chicago 

vs New England 

at Philadelphia 

at Houston 

vs Ft. Lauderdale . 

vs Philadelphia 
at Los Angeles 

vs Houston 

vs Tulsa 

at Chicago 

at New York 

vs California 

at California 

at Vancouver 

vs San Diego 

Note: All times are Pacific Times 

HOME GAMES NUMBERED AND IN RED 
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Special Bank of the West 
Savings Plans 

For Earthquakes’ Fans! 
If you love the Earthquakes, you'll like saving at 
Bank of the West! Because we're offering a selection 
of special savings programs you'll get a kick out of! 

Quake-Saver #1 
Keep $500.00 in a one year Certificate of Deposit 
and we'll give you one Earthquakes Adidas 
Warm-Up Suit and 2 Midfield tickets to the Quakes 
Home Game of your choice, in lieu of interest. 

Quake-Saver #2 
Keep $1,000.00 in a one year Certificate of Deposit 
and we'll give you two Earthquakes’ Adidas 
Warm-Up Suits and 2 Midfield tickets to the Quakes 
Home Game of your choice, in lieu of interest. 

Quake-Saver #3 
Keep $3,000.00 in a one year Certificate of Deposit 
and we'll give you two Earthquakes’ Adidas 
Warm-Up Suits and 2 Midfield Season Tickets 
(or Family Plan Season Tickets— 2 Adults and 
2 Youth ), in lieu of interest. 

Stop by your nearest Bank of the West office today 
and look into a Quake-Saver Plan. See the display 
model of the Earthquakes Warm-Up Suit. And think 
how much fun you're going to have watching the 
Quakes when you get tickets by saving with us! 

  

    

Member FDIC. All Deposits Insured to $40,000. 
Federal regulations require a substantial interest penalty for early withdrawal. 

State sales tax payable on Warm-Up Suits. 
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Games full of goodtimes: Tailgate parties! The Sassy Shakers! The rousing sounds of the Magnolia 
Jazz Band! Prizes! Surprises! Hilarious halftimes! »o™™ Krazy George at his craziest! And 90 min- 

it their all! All giving you games full of -goodtimes you'll remember Se 
for a long time. The rbest game in town —all 15 of them: a home Gis 

timed to better fit into your schedule. With a schedule of exciting match-ups 
everytime! Non-stop action and adventure. Chills and thrills! Cheers and jeers! 

live it up atthe best game in town —all 15 of them! A team 
to really cheer Cfo UES about: this is ihe year the Quakes play to cap- 

i Mg delighting fans. And the Earthquakes of ‘79 have all the power, 
CRICAGOcs, Skill and drive to do it. Paul Child, the league’s second BLIZZARD all-time 

ae stars Laurie Calloway, Mike Hewitt, ang lan Wood. Elgnt gredt 
os Cans cnc six new internationdl » QAesve», 

THE BEST GAME IN TOWN! 
utes of non-stop pro- fessional soccer SR. action as the ‘Quakes give LA.AZTECS 

season of 11 Satur- Portana days and 4 Wednesdays —all kicking off at 8:00 pm— 

43) Ooohs— and even booos! Come out | one rediy jagugh i up and 

ture their 4th ws trip to the play-offs; Memphis TORONTO devastating 

G /, leading scorer and holder of virtually every record in the San Jose books. Returning 

are under the expert guidance of 
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YZ young Ameri- 
Division I- players. All 
Coach Terry Fisher. Now deg, 
going to love cheering for. es Act now for the best choice in choice seating! In 
Farnquakes SOCCer di DDatiIagm ciacium, heres mo such » thing as a bad seat. The ac- 
tion goes on all over the field, for 90 non-stop ) minutes. And our stadiums 
up-close seat- ing lets you see every second of it. Yyeezy Midfield seats |. 
give you an overview of teamwork and game tac-* tics. Sideline seals 
will show you HURRICANE individual % Skill, agiily and Dall conirol As a 
matter of fact, Houston the only bad >, seat at an Earthquakes game is no ; 
seat. For the best choice of our choice 2p seating — choose yours nght now California 
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